 ABB PILOT DEVICES – THE COMPLETE OFFERING 9
Operator Voltage Catalog number Order coder Pkg
qty
ll Red Full Voltage 6-8V AC/DC A3L4AA-6LBR 1SQA009114R0001 1
Full Voltage 24V AC/DC A3L4AA-6L2R 1SQA009081R0001 1
Full Voltage 120V AC/DC A3L4AA-6L4R 1SQA009087R0001 1
Transformer 120V AC A3L4AA-6L5R 1SQA009093R0001 1
Transformer 240V AC A3L4AA-6L6R 1SQA009099R0001 1
Transformer 277V SC A3L4AA-6L7R 1SQA009102R0001 1
Transformer 480V AC A3L4AA-6L8R 1SQA009107R0001 1
Transformer 600V AC A3L4AA-6L9R 1SQA009110R0001 1
Integrated LED Module 6-24V AC/DC A3L4AA-6LLR 1SQA009118R0001 1
ll Green Full Voltage 6-8V AC/DC A3L4AA-6LBG 1SQA009112R0001 1
Full Voltage 24V AC/DC A3L4AA-6L2G 1SQA009078R0001 1
Full Voltage 120V AC/DC A3L4AA-6L4G 1SQA009084R0001 1
Transformer 120V AC A3L4AA-6L5G 1SQA009090R0001 1
Transformer 240V AC A3L4AA-6L6G 1SQA009096R0001 1
Transformer 277V SC A3L4AA-6L7G 1SQA009101R0001 1
Transformer 480V AC A3L4AA-6L8G 1SQA009104R0001 1
Transformer 600V AC A3L4AA-6L9G 1SQA009109R0001 1
Integrated LED Module 6-24V AC/DC A3L4AA-6LLG 1SQA009116R0001 1
ll Blue Full Voltage 24V AC/DC A3L4AA-6L2L 1SQA009079R0001 1
Full Voltage 120V AC/DC A3L4AA-6L4L 1SQA009085R0001 1
Transformer 120V AC A3L4AA-6L5L 1SQA009091R0001 1
Transformer 240V AC A3L4AA-6L6L 1SQA009097R0001 1
Transformer 480V AC A3L4AA-6L8L 1SQA009105R0001 1
ll Amber Full Voltage 6-8V AC/DC A3L4AA-6LBM 1SQA009113R0001 1
Full Voltage 24V AC/DC A3L4AA-6L2M 1SQA009080R0001 1
Full Voltage 120V AC/DC A3L4AA-6L4M 1SQA009086R0001 1
Transformer 120V AC A3L4AA-6L5M 1SQA009092R0001 1
Transformer 240V AC A3L4AA-6L6M 1SQA009098R0001 1
Transformer 480V AC A3L4AA-6L8M 1SQA009106R0001 1
Integrated LED Module 6-24V AC/DC A3L4AA-6LLM 1SQA009117R0001 1
ll White Full Voltage 6-8V AC/DC A3L4AA-6LBW 1SQA009115R0001 1
Full Voltage 24V AC/DC A3L4AA-6L2W 1SQA009082R0001 1
Full Voltage 120V AC/DC A3L4AA-6L4W 1SQA009088R0001 1
Transformer 120V AC A3L4AA-6L5W 1SQA009094R0001 1
Transformer 240V AC A3L4AA-6L6W 1SQA009100R0001 1
Transformer 480V AC A3L4AA-6L8W 1SQA009108R0001 1
Transformer 600V AC A3L4AA-6L9W 1SQA009111R0001 1
Integrated LED Module 6-24V AC/DC A3L4AA-6LLW 1SQA009119R0001 1
ll Clear Full Voltage 24V AC/DC A3L4AA-6L2C 1SQA009077R0001 1
Full Voltage 120V AC/DC A3L4AA-6L4C 1SQA009083R0001 1
Transformer 120V AC A3L4AA-6L5C 1SQA009089R0001 1
Transformer 240V AC A3L4AA-6L6C 1SQA009095R0001 1
Transformer 480V AC A3L4AA-6L8C 1SQA009103R0001 1
No Lense Full Voltage 120V AC/DC A3L4AA-6N4N 1SQA009120R0001 1
—
30mm heavy duty range
Pilot lights